
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

G a r a g e  

G a r a g e  

No. 

10 

148 

129 

189 

84 

241 

439 

443 

787 

64 

155 

149 

835 

165 

26 

414 

304 

243 

91 

761 

922 

211 

51 

102 

275 

202 

807 

382 

23 

78 

619 

514 

268 

720 

Name 

Eeka Laaksonen 

Sami Oinonen 

Jonatan Kannonlahti 

Elias Villanen 

Eetu Aronen 

Simo Tanskanen 

Samuel Paalasmaa 

Topi Huhtala 

Leo Huuskonen 

Jami Korpinen 

Konsta Närhi 

Jeeli Harjula 

Retu Laaksonen 

Eelis Kokko 

Atte Tonteri 

Akseli Anttila 

Juho Majuri 

Miko Lesonen 

Urho Vainio 

Daniel Wiik 

Romet Ennok 

Tuukka Juntunen 

Mico Vahvaselkä 

Elias Tammisto 

Tommi Puha 

Eliisa Keltanen 

Eeli Kuisma 

Pontus Andersson 

Luca Majuri 

Joonatan Salo 

Niilo Virta 

Peetu Luola 

Viljo Tossavainen 

Jooa Hakulinen 

Class 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

Best Tm 

2:07.905 

2:08.916 

2:08.998 

2:09.254 

2:12.089 

2:14.617 

2:14.747 

2:15.360 

2:15.558 

2:16.708 

2:18.626 

2:18.723 

2:18.734 

2:19.923 

2:21.150 

2:21.776 

2:21.833 

2:22.009 

2:23.100 

2:25.485 

2:26.077 

2:26.141 

2:28.625 

2:29.141 

2:31.573 

2:33.263 

2:41.730 

2:45.404 

2:48.901 

3:07.399 

3:11.009 

4:32.570 

2:23.252 

Diff 

1.011 

1.093 

1.349 

4.184 

6.712 

6.842 

7.455 

7.653 

8.803 

10.721 

10.818 

10.829 

12.018 

13.245 

13.871 

13.928 

14.104 

15.195 

17.580 

18.172 

18.236 

20.720 

21.236 

23.668 

25.358 

33.825 

37.499 

40.996 

59.494 

1:03.104 

2:24.665 

15.347 

Gap 

1.011 

0.082 

0.256 

2.835 

2.528 

0.130 

0.613 

0.198 

1.150 

1.918 

0.097 

0.011 

1.189 

1.227 

0.626 

0.057 

0.176 

1.091 

2.233 

0.592 

0.064 

2.484 

0.516 

2.432 

1.690 

8.467 

3.674 

3.497 

18.498 

3.610 

1 :21 .561  

0.152 

Brand 

GasGas 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Kerho 

E-SMK 

VMK 

JaMoKe/UA 

E-SMK 

SiMK 

SiMK 

HyMK 

KauhjMK 

K-SMK 

E-SMK 

RiMPKK 

YliMK 

E-SMK 

IMK 

SiMK 

TamMC 

MMK 

HMK 

HyMK 

SiMK 

E-SMK 

HyMK 

MMK 

PMK 

K-SMK 

IMK 

FMS ry 

ÅMK 

TMK 

NjMK 

TMK 

LoSMK 

STCR 

Tens 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31.8.2025 10.32.59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:TomMi Salminen 
Race Director: Mikko Korpela 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Finaali Miehikkälä 2025 
MX85  Su 

MX85  Su  A-Group Practice+Qf 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:33 

Pulakorpi  Miehikkälä 1,500 km 

31.8.2025 08:30 


